Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
ARRA
Funding CompliantFeatures & Specifications
Optical System
• State-of-the-Art one piece silicone optic sheet delivers industry leading
optical control with an integrated gasket to provide IP66 rated sealed optical

LED Decorative Pedestrian & Area Light
3/28/19LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Ordering Guide
Accessories/Options
Integral Louver (IL)
Optional Integral Louver available for improved back-light control without
sacrificing street side performance.
Fixture Shown with Integral Louver (IL)
7 Pin Photoelectric Control
7-pin ANSI C136.41-2013 photocontrol receptacle option available for twist
lock photocontrols or wireless control modules. Control accessories sold
separately. Dimming leads from the receptacle will be connected to the
driver dimming leads (Consult factory for alternate wiring).
Fixture Shown with PCR 7P
Constitution - XCN4
LED Decorative Pedestrian & Area Light
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Luminaire
Prefix Distribution
Light
Source
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
Line
Voltage Finish Options
Optional
Controls
UE  -  Universal
  Voltage
  (120-277v)
HV  -  High Voltage
  (347-480v)
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
WHT - White
PLP - Platinum Plus
SVG - Satin Verde
Green
Stand-Alone Control
(Blank) - None
IMS - Integral Motion Sensor6
10L  -  10,000 Lumens
18L  -  18,000 Lumens
25L  -  25,000 Lumens
LED2 - Type II
3 - Type III
5W - Type 5 Wide
FT - Forward
Throw (Type IV)
XCN4 -
Constitution
PCR 7P - Photoelectric
       Control Receptacle1
IL - Integral Louver Shield
TE - Tooless Access
XCN4    PT    LED    18L    50     UE     BRZ   IMS
Lumens
50 - 5000K
40 - 4000K
30 - 3000K
Color Temp
BK MPT BO4 - Bolt on Bracket (for PT 180) For 4” O.D. Round Poles       490025CLR5
BK MPT BO5 - Bolt on Bracket (for PT 180) For 5” O.D. Round Poles       490035CLR5
IL - Integral Louver Shield (Black only) 654939
PC120 Photocell for use with PCR option (120V) 159514 2,4
PC208-277 Photocell for use with PCR option (208V, 240V, 277V) 122515 2,4
PC347 Photocell for use with PCR option (347V) 122516 2,4
PC480 Photocell for use with PCR option (480V) 1225180 2,4
WM - Wall Mount Bracket (PT Only) C/F
Description
DFK208,240 Double Fusing (208V, 240V) DFK208, 240 3
DFK480 Double Fusing (480V) DFK480 3
FK347 Single Fusing (347V) FK347 3
FOOTNOTES:
1 - Photocell must be ordered separately. See Accessories.
2 - Factory installed PCR option required. See Options.
3 - Fusing must be located in hand hole of pole.
4 - These photocells provide Dusk/Dawn, on-off control only. Consult factory for alternate
photocells providing additional functionality.
5 - Order poles with 3" reduced drilling pattern. For PT mounting configurations other than D180,
consult factory. Order one bracket per fixture
6 - Consists of a daylight & motion dual sensor. Light levels are field adjustable via a handheld
remote configurator tool. Not available PCR 7P.
ALSC UNV TL5 - AirLink 5 Pin Twist Lock Controller 661409
ALSC UNV TL7 - AirLink 7 Pin Twist Lock Controller 661410
FK120 Single Fusing (120V) FK120 3
FK277 Single Fusing (277V) FK277 3
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Controls